WRITTEN MODIFY THE DRAWING AND/OR INFORMATION CONTAINED HFRFIN

MOTOR 336. 337 OR 350 MOTOR No | Oty DESCRIPTION & MANARAS REV
OPERA_POCKETWHELL POCKL THHEEL00S N A ST T NT002
PIN SLOTTED SPRING 1/4 » 2 PINOI 2 § | 6-32 HLX NYLON LOCK NUT Zp NOTOIB
RADIO CONTROL TERM SIRIP TSTRIPOOS ST 5 16732 ¥ 2 WACHIRE SCRW SCROWOTS
REDUCER CC63-400 FR. 56( REDUCER030 1 8 | 6-32 X 3/8 TYPE [ S-TAP. SCREW SCREW09A
SHAFT 24UNEF 16.10.085 SHAFTI05 5 | & |6-32 X 5/8 TIPLF S-TAP. SCREW SCREWOS5
SINGLE LIN._SW. AND LEVER LIMITO01 T Tes57 wey wuT 77 NoT003
STNGLE SWIVEL PULLEY 1.0 PULLEYO16 T T2 632 % 375 WACKINE SCREW SCREW04S
SOLENOID SOLENOID 8 | 2 [10-z4 hex wuT 2 NUTO04
STD SINGLE LIMIT SWITCH LIMITOIS 3 | 2 | 10-24 X 3/4 AND HD SO NECK BOLT BOLT056
SUPPORT TSTRIP GEAR HEAD BRACKET036 10| 12 | 10-24 X 315 TYPL T S-TAP. SCRCK SCREW02?
TELEM REVERS. CONT. 24V CONTACTORD44 {1 [10-32 HEX NYLOK LOCK MUT 7P NUTO19
TERMINAL STR1P 12 POSITIONS TSTRIPOO] 7T T0T37 ¥ 177 mACHI¥E SCREW SCROMOS]
TOP DISCONNECT LEVER GH LEVERDGZ 13 | 1 | #410-1R32PUINCLIC/L) CHAINDOG
TRANSFO 120/740-24_40VA TRANSF (43 VI B EYIT T
TROLLEY ARM DISCONNEC SPRING SPRINGO26 15 | 1| #50 CONNECTING LINK 50-1 LINKOI
TYPL A PLAIN WASHER 174 N 27 WASHER004 o T Tire30 Rex Wt 27 R0T005
TYPE A PLAIN WASHER 3/16 7P HASHERDO3 1 5 | 174-20 HEX NYLON LOCK NUT 7P NUT0Z0
TYPL A PLAIN WASHER 3/8 W 27 WASHERO10 T a0 Y172 Wex BolT 501008
TYPL_A PLAIN WASHIR 5/8 N 7P WASHERO14 o T a0 ¥ /e mEx Bl BoLT007
20 | 1| 17420 X 1-1/4 RND HD 50 NECK BOLT BOLT083
2t | 1 | 1/a20 ¥ 2-3/4 Aix ol BOLTO14
22 | 5 | 11420 x 314 Hix BoUT BOLT062
23 | 2 | 1/4-78 % 174 SET SCREN SCRE00?Z
24 | 2| 3/6 16 HEX JAM NUT 2P nuTo08
25 | 4 | 3/8-15 HLX NUT 7P NT010
26 | 12 | 3/8-16 X 1 RCX BOLT BOLT0Z3
21 |4 [3/8-16 x -1/2 nEx BOLT BOLTo?1
28 | 1 | 4108181174 K1/4-255/16 SPRAI0BIBXI1 /4 2
29 I [ 410B9-5/8 K3-16-251/4 SPR410B9X5/8
30 | 1 1510618 ¥ 5716 SET SCRLW SCREW003
3L | 2 | 5/6-24 HEX JAM NUT 2F NUTO 15
32 | 2 | BUARING CAST IRON I 174X | 5/8 BEARINGOI 3
33| 2| BEVEL GLAR GH MGH 508 20TH GEARGO) ?
34 | 1| BRAKE DRUM 5/8 WITH GROOVE DRUM004 8
35 | 1| BRAKE LEVER PIVOT BUSHING053
36| 1| BRAKE SHOE ASS FOR STD BRAKC BRAKEPARTOH T
31 | 2| CAM GUIDE PLATE SPRING (260047 SPRINGOO]
36 | 1| CARRIER DISCONNECT BRACKET LEVEROE3 1
35 | 1| CHAIN GUIDE 6 378 GUIDED12
0 | 2 | cortar 58 COLLARDO4
0 | 1 | cOTTER PIN 178 ¥ 3 PINOOZ
22 | 1| 0PDT 2av RELAY RELAY024
43 | 1| IXTERNAL 3/4 RETAINING RING CLiPo0s
44 | 2 | TLANGE BEARING 5/8 ci0-22103 BLARING005
45 | 4| FLANGE BUSHING 5/8-3/4-172 BUSHING00?
46 | 1| GH CAM PLATE STANDARD CAMPLATEOD] 5
41 | 1 | GH HOIST SHATT ASSCMBLY UNIV SHAFTO31 |
48 | 1| GH SELF ENG LEVER [XTEN B BRACKI1082 4
48 | 1| cH-HGR CONTROL BOX €80x00! 0
50| 1| GH-MGH-RCGH ADJUST BRARKE LEVIR LEVER05? i
51| 1| GROUND LUG TABIG-UL CONNECTOR039
52 | HAND CHATN 31.4-19.5-1000 CHAINOOZ
53 | 2 | WELICAL SPRING LOCK WASH NO [0 ZP WASHER025
54| 5 | WELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHLR 1/4 P WASHROZ6
55 | 16 | MLICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER 3/8 2P WASHERO30
56 | 2 | RELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHIR NO 8 27 WASHER024
ST | 1 [Kr A KWO21 5
56 | 2 | LIMIT CAM 5/8-24UREr Chuooa
58 | || LIMIT LEVER GEAR HEAD LEVEROET 2
50 | 4 | LIMIT SWITCH SPACER 174 X I/4 SPACERODT
61 | 1| MGH BRAKE LEVER C-1 GALVAWIZED LEVERDS]
62 | 1| MGH BRAKL SUPPORT REDUCER 80 BRACKET169 3
63 | 1| MGH CONTROL BOX COVIR COVERDO
54 | 1| MGH CONTROL BOX MNGT BRACKLT BRACKLT01 3
65 | 1| MGH FRONT COVER COVEROIT 3
56 | 1| MGH HOIST DISC LLVIR BR BRACKLT00 3
57 | 1 | MGH LEFT FRAME INP FRAME 006 5
68 | 1| MGH RIGHT FRAME IHP FRAME005 §
: 59 | 1| FHG HOIST DISCONNECT LEVER GRN LEVERQD] 5
@ . 70 | 1| MJ DISCONNLCT HOIST SPRING SPRINGOI2 '
FCIFIC PARTS FOR MGH UP TO 2HP (66) 7 A\ T STSERTe T
No | Oty DESCRIPT1ION £ MANARAS 21 ) / MGH THREE PHASES UP TO 1.5HP Wonazas ﬂ
|1 [ MoH 2P RIGHT FRAME FRAMEOO ] 0 . A @ AT R
2 | I [ MGH zHP LEFT FRAME FRAME007 0 . / : (@ MGH MAKARAS - OPCRA
| 5 | | MGH FRONT COVER 2HP-GREEN COVEROTS ; - @ @ 0 @ @ @ @ @ @ . b e D R wor 1As Opcea
18 | 1 | MGH CBOX SUPPORT BRACKETO0S 2 2001-02-22 TEL: 1-800-361-2260 DRAWN BY: SHEET:
\ TAST UPDATL: iNrTrag FAX: 1-888-626-0606 i .
| ICONF IDENTIAL - THIS ORAWING AND/OR THE INFORMATION CONTAINCD HERC!N IS AND REMAINS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF, AND IS PROPRIETARY 10, MANARAS-OPERA.THIS DRAWING
‘ IS~ ———— =" AND/OR INFORMATION SHALL BE KEPT CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, MODIFIED, DISCLOSED. TRANSFERRED, OR MADE AVAILABLE TO OTHERS.
: EXCIPT WITH THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF MANARAS-OPLRA. 1T IS LOANED N CONFIDENCE FOR MUTUAL ASSISTANCE PURPOSES ONLY MANARAS-OPERA. MAY AT ANY TIME,




TOP AND ISO VIEWS SHOWN WITHOUT COVEROOI

PART DESCRIPTION . ’
MGH THREE PHASES UP TO 1.5HP ;/,/M”)PJ

ume

MANARAS- OPERA
MGH 136 ONEIDA DRIVE Oteaz ’

DRAWN DATE: POINTE-CLAIRE, OC, H9R 1A8

2009-03-06 gEA%( :gggggégéﬂé DRAWN BY: SHEET:
[AST UFDATL: iniTiag FAK: 1-888-626-060

2008-01-09  |G.T 6. THOMAS jz.r?

{QONH DENT VAL - THIS DRAWING AND/OR THE INFORMATION CONTAINED REREIN 1S AND REMAINS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF, AND IS PROPRIETARY TO, MANARAS-OPERA.THIS DRAWING

— AND/OR INFORMATION SHALL BE KEPT CONFIDENTIAL AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED, MODIFIED, DISCLOSED, TRANSFERRED, OR MADE AVAILABLE TO OTHERS,
| EXCEPT WITH THE EXPRESS CONSENT OF MANARAS-OPERA. 1T IS LOANED IN CONFIDENCE FOR MUTUAL ASSISTANCE PURPOSES ONLY.MANARAS-OPERA. MAY AT ANY TIML,
i WRITTEN MODIFY THE DRAWING AND/OR INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.




